SPLOST PROGRAM REPORT

PMIS DASHBOARD
March 01, 2018

- cOBNTy
{.? SN
0 &

xS 4

SSSSSSS



COST BY PROGRAM ELEMENT

Project Cost by Program Element

$4,262,285

$16,929,000 $31,600,901

FIRE / EMS and PUBLIC RADIO SYSTEMS
TRANSPORTATION
$30,650,000 ™ PARKS AND RECREATION
B PROGRAM MANAGEMENT EXPENSES

Pending  Total Pending Budget Inc. Total Approved
C.0.s Count C.0.5 Pending C.0.s  Invoices

Apvd C.O.s Total Apvd

Program Element Orig. Budget Count C.0.s

Current Budget

$83,341,644.17 3 $100,496.69 $83,442185.86 3  $134934.00 $83,577,120.76 $4,082,678.01




FIRE / EMS and PUBLIC RADIO

ACTUAL COSTS: Program Element, FIRE / EMS and
PUBLIC RADIO SYSTEMS

$S800,000
$S600,000
S400,000
$200,000

SO

M Original Budget Actual Costs

Pending  Total Bidaating Total
Current Budget C.O.s Pending g ] Approved
Pending C.O.s
Count C.0.s Invoices

FIRE / EMS and PUBLIC RADIO SYSTEMS $31,501,000.00 3 $99,901.00 $31,600,901.00 3 $134,934.90 $31,735,835.00 $460,239.98

Apvd C.0.s Total Apvd

Program Element Orig. Budget Count C.O.s




TRANSPORTATION

ACTUAL COSTS: Program Element,
TRANSPORTATION

$5,000,000
$4,000,000
$3,000,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000

SO

M Original Budget Actual Costs

Pending  Total Budeet | Total
Current Budget C.O.s Pending WCPEY e Approved
Pending C.O.s
Count C.0.s Invoices

TRANSPORTATION $30,650,000.00 $0.00 $30,650,000.00 $0.00 $30,650,000.00 $2,963,728.9

Apvd C.0.s Total Apvd

p Element Orig. Budget
rogram Elemen 18 BUCBSL eotint C.0.s




PARKS & RECREATION

ACTUAL COSTS: Program Element, PARKS AND
RECREATION

$300,000
$250,000
$200,000
$150,000
$100,000
$50,000
SO

M Original Budget Actual Costs

Pending  Total Bidaating Total
Current Budget C.O.s Pending g ] Approved
Pending C.O.s
Count C.O.s Invoices

PARKS AND RECREATION $16,929,000.00 $0.00 $16,929,000.00 $0.00 $16,929,000.00 $145,257.73

Apvd C.0.s Total Apvd

Program Element Orig. Budget Count C.O.s




Initial Estimate vs. Actual Collections

Tax Collection Projection: Initial vs. Actuals To Date

MILLIONS
€L
[}
=)

L
H
(W]

4/1/2017 5/1/2017 6/1/2017 1112017 8/1/2017 9/1/2017 10/1/2017 11/1/2017 12/1/2017 1/1/2018

Initial Projection Actual Cost




SPLOST 2017 Tax Revenue By Month

April $1,743,414.92
May $1,913,902.64
June $1,924,706.16
July $2,033,386.08
August $1,868,201.59
September $1,853,482.83
October $1,817,114.97
November $2,048,605.36
December $2,449,791.39
January $1,896,699.02
10 Month Average Collection $1,978,432.23

10 Month Average Total $19,549,304.96



SPLOST To Date Tax Revenue By
Month

SPLOST Tax Revenue By Month

OCTOBER
SEPT
AUGUST
JULY
JUNE
MAY
APRIL

$0.00 $500,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,500,000.00 $2,000,000.00 $2,500,00




SPLOST Tax Revenue Totals

April to January Average: $1,961,400.66

April to January Total: $19,549,305.96
December to January % of Change: -22.60%

10 MONTH ORIGINAL PROJECTION: $19,966,458.50
Average Monthly Shortfall: $41,714.95



% OF DEBT PAID

BOND SERVICING & PAYMENT OBLIGATIONS

Bond Payment Executed October, 2017: $1,408,983.33

% OF DEBT PAID BY FISCAL YEAR
$20,000,000

$15,000,000 O

$10,000,000

PAYMENT AMOUNT

APRIL*17 APAIL *18 APRIL 19 APAIL ‘20 APRIL '21
© % OF DEBT PAID B DEBT OBLIGATION

April 1, 2017 to March 31, 2018 Repayment Obligation: (59,918,608.33)

OGLOBER 152017 s - SR SR R~ sy et $1,408,983.33
AD-1S2.08 R P e e thle i i e et 18 i .$8,509,625.00

Total Obligation - Interest & Principal: $69,115,358.30



FIRE / EMS PROJECTS 32%

As of March 01, 2018

AND PROPERTY

. 2=

Q“




FO10D1234 Country-wide Digital Radio System

Summary Status Report

Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
County-wide Digital Radio System 19-Dec-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
FO10D1234 FIRE / EMS and PUBLIC RADIO SYSTEMS 1-Mar-18 31-Oct-19
__ = ProjectMetries |
Initial Budget $16,251,750.00 Planned Budget Spend $110.00
Issued P.O.s $14,968,360.00 Approved Invoices $190.00
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance -$80.00
Current Budget 514,968,360.00 172.73%
Pending C.O.s S0.00

Budget with Pending C.O.s $14,968,360.00

Behind Target Spending

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $1,283,390.00 On Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $1,283,390.00

Cumulative

$16,000,000.00
$14,000,000.00
$12,000,000.00
$10,000,000.00
$8,000,000.00
$6,000,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$2,000,000.00

$0.00 @& = < - < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < =)
11/17 12/17 1/18 2/18 3/18 4/18 5/18 6/18 7/18 8/18 9718 10/18 11/18 12/18 1/19 2/19 3/19 4/19 5/19 6/19 7/19 8/19 9/19 10/19

—— Budget

—— Billed

11/17 |12/17 | 1/18 | 2/18 | 3/18 | 4/18 | 5/18 | 6/18 | 7/18 | 8/18 | 9/18 | 10/18 |11/18 [12/18 | 1/19 | 2/19 | 3/19 | 4/19 | 5/19 | 6/19 | 7/19 | 8/19 | 9/19 | 10/19
=@ Budget| $0.00 |$10.00($110.0|$110.0|/$100,1|$960,1|$1,820|$2,680|%$3,540|54,400|$5,260$6,120|5$6,980$7,840|$8,700|$9,560|5$10,42|$11,28($12,14|$13,00|$13,86|5$14,72|$14,82|$14,96

—g— Billed $190.0|5$190.0|$190.0|$1290.0|$190.0|5190.0|5$190.0|$190.0|$190.0|$190.0({$190.0|$190.0|$190.0|5$190.0|$190.0|$190.0|$190.0|$1920.0|$120.0|$190.0|5190.0 |$190.0|$190.0|$190.0




FO20D1234 Ambulance Procurement 2017

Summary Status Report

Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Ambulances Procurement FY 2017 31-Jul-17
Program NMumber: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
F020D1234 FIRE / EMS and PUBLIC RADIO SYSTEMS 1-Mar-18 31-Jan-18

Initial Budget

Issued P.O.s

Approved C.O.s

Current Budget

Pending C.O.s

Budget with Pending C.O.s

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s

$225,000.00
$195,220.11
S0.00

$195,220.11
S0.00

$195,220.11

$29,779.89
$29,779.89

Planned Budget Spend $225,000.00
Approved Invoices $195,240.11
Variance 529,759.89

B86.77%

ending

FU

$250,000.00
$200,000.00
$150,000.00
$100,000.00

$50,000.00

Cumulative

—— Budget
—p— Billed

S0.00 - e

- - o
AT FAT FATF 717 F/AT 817 8/1F 8/17 8/17 9/17 9717 9/17 917 9/17 10/1710/1710/1710/1711/1711/1711/1711/1712/1712/1712/1712/1712/17 1/18 1/18 1/18 1/18

7717 8/17 o/17 10/17 11/17 12/17 i/1is8 2/1i8
—— Budget $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $225,000.00 $225,000.00
—— Billed $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $110.00 $110.00 $110.00 $110.00 $195,240.11




FO30D1234 Fire Trucks / Engines Procurement

Summary Status Report

Project Name:

Fire Trucks /Engines ProcurementFY2017

Program Manager:

Start Date:
1-Jun-17

Program Number:
F030D1234

Program Element:
FIRE /f EMS and PUBLIC RADIO SYSTEMS

Report Period:
27-Feb-18

Completion Date:

28-Feb-18

Initial Budget $550,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $0.00
Issued P.O.s $428,466.19 Approved Invoices $90.00
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance -$90.00
Current Budget $428,466.19 0.00%
Pending C.O.s $34,810.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $463,276.19
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $121,533.81
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $86,723.81
Cumulative
$600,000.00
$500,000.00
$400,000.00
$300,000.00
$200,000.00
$100,000.00
7000 ; = 5 0S D‘ S 5 5 5 'D 5 S5 S 5-‘.‘ = 505 D‘Z = =SS ‘Z =5 S =S ';." 5 S S S5 o8 =2 2528 0= g
6/17 7/17 8/17 o/17 10/17 11/17 12717 1/18 2/18
—@&—Budget $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $550,000.00
—e—Billed $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $90.00 $90.00 $90.00 $50.00 $90.00 $90.00

—p— Budget
—p— Billed




FO61D0030 Station #3 Renovations

Summary Status Report

Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Station 3 Renovations 1-Jun-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
F061D0030 FIRE / EMS and PUBLIC RADIO SYSTEMS 27-Feb-18 30-Nov-18

$180,000.00

Initial Budget

Planned Budget Spend $12,200.00

Issued P.O.s $12,690.00 Approved Invoices $12,726.00
Approved C.O.s $2,700.00 Variance -$526.00
Current Budget $15,390.00 104.31%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $15,390.00
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.0O.s $164,610.00
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $164,610.00
Cumulative
$120,000.00
$100,000.00
S80,000.00
S60,000.00
$40,000.00 Budget
$S20,000.00 — —p— Billed
$0.00 e——eo— e
6/17 7/1T 8/17 /17 10/17 11/17 12/17 1/18 2/18 3/18 a/18 5/18 6/18 7/18 8/18 a/1s 10/18 11/18
6/17 7S/17 B8f17 9/17 10/17 11/17 12/17 i/18 2/18 3/18 4/18 5/18 6/18 7/18 8/18 o/18 10/18 i1i/18
—— Budget S0.00 S$S0.00 $0.00 $10,000.0/$12,200.0/$12,200.0{$12,200.0{$12,200.0/$12,200.0/$20,200.0/$30,700.0|/$36,700.0/547,200.0|$58,200.0 $69,700.0[{$79,700.0|$91,200.0|$S102,200.

—— Billed

S0.00

S0.00

S0.00

$10,161.0

$10,161.0

$12,576.0

$12,576.0

$12,726.0

S$12,726.0

$12,726.0

$12,726.0

S12,726.0

$12,726.0

$12,726.0

$12,726.0

$12,726.0

$12,726.0

$12,726.0




FO64D1234 New Fire Station Signage

Project Name:

New Fire Station Signage

Summary Status Report

Program Manager:

Start Date:
5-Jul-17

F064D1234

Program Number:

Program Element:
FIRE / EMS and PUBLIC RADIO SYSTEMS

Report Period:
27-Feb-18

Completion Date:

28-Feb-18

Initial Budget
Issued P.O.s
Approved C.O.s

$20,000.00
$13,638.00
S0.00

Current Budget
Pending C.O.s

$13,638.00
$0.00

Budget with Pending C.O.s

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s

$13,638.00

$6,362.00
$6,362.00

Planned Budget Spend $10,000.00

Approved Invoices $0.00
Variance $10,000.00
0.00%

Behind Target Spending

$25,000.00
$20,000.00
$15,000.00
510,000.00

$5,000.00

Cumulative

_—

$0.00 @ < - = -
7/17 7/17 7/17 F/17 7717 8/17 8/17 8/17 8/17 9417 9/17 9717 9/17 9/17 10/1710/1710/1710/1711/1711/1711/1711/1712/1712/1712/1712/1712/17 1/18 1/18 1/18 1/18
7/17 8/17 o/17 10/17 11/17 12/17 1i/18 2/18
=—@=— Budget $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $20,000.00
—— Billed $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,600.00




TRANSPORTATION PROJECTS 51%

As of March 01, 2018




T011D1234 Resurfacing Program - 2017

Project Name:

Resurfacing Program - 2017 (14.542 Statute Miles)

Summary Status Report

Program Manager:

Start Date:
1=-Jun-17

TO11D1234

Program MNMumber:

Program Element:
TRANSPORTATION

Report Period:
13-Mar-1

Completion Date:

29-Dec-17

Initial Budget
Issued P.O.s
Approved C.O.s
Current Budget
Pending C.O.s

Budget with Pending C.O.s

$3,675,000.00
$3,675,000.00
S0.00

$3,675,000.00
S0.00

$3,675,000.00

“Wariance

Behind Target Spending

Planned Budget Spend $3,675,000.00
Approved Invoices $2,788,911.48
$886,088.52
75.89%

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s S0.00 S
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s S0.00
Cumulative
| 54.000,000.00
| $3.500,000.00
$3,000,000.00
| S$2,500,000.00
$2,000,000.00
LS, 500000000
| $1,000,000.00
S5O0, 00000
S0.00 - -~ -
o) A A A ) ) ) )
b::;‘ o s b:;;"' a‘-\{\ ﬁq;"' o ﬁq;"' 4_;:;"' %q;"' -::-T;\ %\;Q' %\;C" q\:{.‘" qq;" q\:(."' q\;;‘- q-\;;" q:-.;;"' q;,:;‘ cb-\,;c' q:-\,:;" q-\:;‘ q\{" q\-{'* q\{‘ q\;{'ﬁ @-{» _!9\::. -9\-» -9-\,:» _;3:'" .QS" -;}:x. _;5"
ETEY 617 TILT EY e of17F 10y 17 11717 12717
—— Budget S0.00 S0.00 S0.00 S900,000.00 S1,800,000 .00 S$2,.700,000.00 $3,375,000.00 $3.675,000.00
—a—Billed $117.00 S$117.00 S$117.00 $117.00 $009,113.23 $2,006,364.37 $2,006,364.37 $2,380,222. 00 52, 788,011.48

e B d g et
—rp— Bl Il




Project Name:
Riverside Parkway StreetLights

T021D0200 Riverside Parkway Street Lights

Summary Status Report

Program Manager:

Start Date:
1-Jun-17

Program Number:

T021D0200

Program Element:
TRANSPORTATION

Report Period:

27-Feb-18

Completion Date:

30-Mar-18

Initial Budget
Issued P.O.s

$200,000.00

Planned Budget Spend $105,000.00

$184,292.80 Approved Invoices $0.00
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance $105,000.00
Current Budget $184,292_80 0.00%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $184,292.80
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $15,707.20
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $15,707.20
Cumulative
$200,000.00
$150,000.00
$100,000.00
S$50,000.00 —— Budget
$0.00 e e e - - - - - - e —®—Billed
S s zsscEEEEEESEEfEEEEEsEcEEsSEsEssssogsosesgszEz2z822
6/17 Z7/17 8/17 o2/17 10/17 11/17 12/17 1/18 2/18 3/18
—— Budget $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $25,000.00 $65,000.00 $105,000.00 $145,000.00 5185,000.00
——Billed $0.00 50.00 $0.00 50.00 S$0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00




T022D0200 Lee Road Extension Study

Summary Status Report

Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Lee Road Extension - Prepare Planning Study 15-May-17
Program MNumber: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
T022D0200 TRANSPORTATION 27-Feb-18 30-Jun-18

Initial Budget $75,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $33,000.00
Issued P.O.s S$74,990.00 Approved Invoices $8,000.00
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance $25,000.00
Current Budget $74,990.00 24.24%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $74,990.00
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s 510.00 «
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s 510.00

Cumulative

S 80, 00000
ST0, 00000
S0, 00000
SSO, OO0 00
S40,000.00
530,000, 00
S20,000.00
S 10, 00000
SO.00

e B d et
Billed

L - - - i
SSILF ST S5F1F 61T ef1F FSAT TS AT O8/MTF 8/ 17 9017 917 1017101V 10171 1T AL AT A2 AT 1217 118 118 28 2018 318 318 418 418 4,18 5018 518

ETEN 617 TIAT a8/17 EYEY] 1O/ 17 11717 12717 118 2718 318 afis S/18 6/18
|—.—Bu:lget S$0.00 S0O.00 S0.00 S0.00 $5,000.00 |S$12,000.00 | $19,000.00 | $26,000.00 | $33,000.00 | $40,000.00 | $50,000.00 | $60,000.00 | $70,000.00 | $75,000.00
| —>—mgilled $0.00 $0.00 S0.00 S50.00 50.00 $4,950.00 | $8,000.00 | $§.000.00 | $8.000.00 | $8.000.00 | $8.000.00 | $8,000.00 | $8000.00 | $8.000.00




T023D0200 Riverside Parkway / Rock House Road Traffic Signal

Summary Status Report

|Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Riverside Parkway /Rock House Road Traffic Signal 26-May-17

|Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
T023D0200 TRANSPORTATION 27-Feb-18 30-May-18

Initial Budget $200,000.00
Issued P.O.s $311,387.32

| Approved C.O.s $1,667.50
Current Budget $313,054.82

| Pending C.O.s $0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $313,054.82

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s ($113,054.82)

($113,054.82)

Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s

Approved Invoices
Variance

Planned Budget Spend $60,000.00

$131.52

Behind Target Spending

On Target Spending

$59,

868.48
0.22%

L

$350,000.00
$300,000.00
$250,000.00
$200,000.00
$150,000.00

Cumulative

$100,000.00 —®— Budget
$50,000.00 / - - - Billed
$0.00 @& - - - - - B -
5/17 S5/17 5/17 6/17 6/17 7717 7/17 8/17 8/17 9/17 917 10/17 10/17 10/17 11/17 11/17 12/17 12/17 1/18 1/18 2/18 2/18 3/18 3/18 4/18 4/18 4/18
5/17 6/17 7/17 8/17 /17 10/17 11/17 12/17 1/18 2/18 3/18 a/is 5/18
—e— Budget $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 | $60,000.00 | $130,000.00 | $210,000.00 | $290,000.00 | $332,000.00
—— Billed $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $131.52 $131.52 $131.52 $131.52 $51,006.02 | $51,006.02 | $51,006.02 | $51,006.02




TO31D0034 Stewart Mill Road / Reynolds Road

Summary Status Report

Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Stewart Mill Road /Reynolds Road 14-Apr-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
TO031D0034 TRANSPORTATION 27-Feb-18 30-Aug-19

Initial Budget $1,700,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $0.00

Issued P.O.s $0.00 Approved Invoices $0.00

Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance S0.00

Current Budget $0.00 0.00%
Pending C.O.s S$0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $0.00

Behind Target Spending

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s 5$1,700,000.00
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $1,700,000.00

Cumulative
$1,800,000.00
$1,600,000.00
$1,400,000.00
$1,200,000.00
$1,000,000.00
S800,000.00
$600,000.00 Budget
$400,000.00
$200,000.00

$0.00 @ = = - <> e = = = — e — -
A/17 5717 6/1F 7717 817 9417 10/17 11/1712/17 1/18 2/18 3718 4718 5/18 6/18 7/18 8/18 9718 10/18 11/1812/18 1/19 2/19 3/19 4/19 5/19 6/19 7/19 8/19
afi7|s5/17|6/17 | 7/17|8/17|9/17 hofi7hi/i7Az/17] a/18|2/18|3/18|a/18|s5/18|6/18| 7/18|8/18|o/i8 ho/1811/18h2/18] 1 /19| 2/19|3/19|a/18|5/19|6/19 | 7/19|8/19
——Budget |$0.00|$0.00 $0.00|$0.00{$0.00/$0.00|$0.00/$0.00|$0.00($0.00|520,0/$40.0|$60,0|$80,0{$110, 5110, |$160,|$260,|5$360,/$480, |$600,|5720,(|$840,)/5990,|51,14|5$1,29|51,44(|$1,59|5$1.69
—g@—Billed |$0.00|50.00{$0.00|$0.00/50.00{S$0.00|$0.00|5$0.00$0.00|$0.00|$0.00|$0.00|$0.00|5$0.00|50.00|$0.00|$0.00|$0.00|5$0.00|$0.00|$0.00(50.00|$0.00 |S$S0.00|$0.00|($0.00|$0.00|50.00|$0.00

—p— Billed




T032D1004 Bright Star Road / John West Road

Summary Status Report

Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Brightstar Road /John WestRoad 1-Jun-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
T032D1004 TRANSPORTATION 27-Feb-18 30-Aug-19

Issued P.O.s
Approved C.O.s

Initial Budget 51,300,000.00
$89,131.75
S0.00

Current Budget
Pending C.O.s

$89,131.75
$0.00

Budget with Pending C.O.s

$89,131.75

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $1,210,868.25
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $1,210,868.25

Approved Invoices
Variance

Behind Target Spending

Planned Budget Spend $15,000.00

$110.00

$14,890.00
0.73%

L A

$1,400,000.00
$1,200,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$800,000.00
$600,000.00
$400,000.00
$200,000.00
S0.00

6/ 17 T/17

=
8/17 9/17 10/17 11/17 12/17 1/18

2/18

3/18

Cumulative

—p— Budget
—p— Billed

4/18

5/18 6/18 7/18 8/18 9/18 10/18 11/18 12/18 1/19

2/19 3/19 4719

5/19 6/1

9 7/1

9 8/19

6/17

7/17

8/17

o/17

10/17

11/17

12/17

i/1i8

2/1i8

3/18

ajis

s/1i8 [ 6/18 | 7/18 | 8/i8 | o718 [10/18

11/18

12718

i/19

2/19

3/19

afio

5/19

6/19

7/19

8/19

—— Budget

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15.0

$30,0

$45,0

$60,0

$75,0|5$90,0|5920,0|5140, |$240,|5$340,

$440,

$540,

$590,

$640,

sS740,

$840,

$990,

$1,14

$1.29

$1.29

—p— Billed

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$110.

$110.

$110.

S110.

$11,1

$11.1

$11,1

$11,1($11,1511,1|$11,1|$11,1|511,1

$11.1

$11,1

$11.1

$11.1

$11,1

$11.1

$11.1

$11,1

$11.1

$11.1




TO33D0004 Sweetwater Church Road / Dorris Road

Summary Status Report

Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Sweetwater Church Road / Dorris Road 1-Jun-=-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
TO033DO0004 TRANSPORTATION 27-Feb-18 30-Jan-19
Initial Budget $600,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $0.00
Issued P.O.s $0.00 Approved Invoices $0.00
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance S0.00
Current Budget $S0.00 0.00%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $0.00
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $600,000.00
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $600,000.00
Cumulative
S700,000.00
S600,000.00
$500,000.00
5400,000.00
$300,000.00
$200,000.00 —— B dget
$100,000.00 —p— Billed
S0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - o o o - - - -
6/17 e 8,17 o/17 10/17 11/17 12/17 1/18 2/18 3/18 a/18 5/18 6/18 7/18 8/18 9/18 10/18 11/18 12/18 1/19
6/17 7/17 B/17 9/17 10/17 11/17 12717 1/18 2/18 3/18 4/18 5/18 6/18 7/18 8/18 9,/18 10/18 11/18 12718 1/19
—— Budget $0.00 S0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 S0.00 $0.00 |$40,000|5$120,00 $200,00/$280.,00{5360,00$460,00|5560,00|5600,00
—— Billed $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00




T034D0030 Chapel Hill Rd Intersections

Summary Status Report

Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Chapel Hill Road Intersections- High Country Dr. to Sterling 1-Jun-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
T034DO0030 TRANSPORTATION 27-Feb-18 30-Sep-20
__ = ProjectMetries |
Initial Budget $3,600,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $45,000.00
Issued P.O.s $254,575.27 Approved Invoices $0.00
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance $45,000.00
Current Budget $254,575.27 0.00%
Pending C.O.s S0.00

Budget with Pending C.O.s $254,575.27
Behind Target Spending

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $3,345,424.73 On Target Spending

Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $3,345,424.73

L

Cumulative

$4,000,000.00
$3,500,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$2,500,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$1,500,000.00
$1,000,000.00

S$500,000.00 —— Budget
S0.00 -
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ o oo oo oo oo = oo = o o oo o o = o o o o o P o o o = = = = = = = = = =g Billed
= = == = = = = = = < —a = = = = = = = = 4 = P e e e e e e

FAEAE AR AR I AP AE A AR AR AR A AR AR I EY I I AR AE A A E A A AR A AR EE I I R A A A AR A AAP AL A

——Budget | SO. | $0. [ S$S0. | S0. | S0. | $5, |$S20(545|$80|S$11|S15|S18|S21 521 |S$21|$21|S23[(S25|S$25(526 (530 |S$40|S60|S$S80|S1, |S1, | S1, |[S1, |S1, [ $2, |$2, 52,52, 52, [$3. 53,53, |53, |53, |$3.
—— Billed $0.[S$0. |S$0. |S0.|S$S0.[S$0.|50. |$0.|$9, |59, |59, |S$9, |$9,|$9, |59, |$9,$9, [$9, |59, [59, |$9, |$9,|59,.[59, |$9,|$9,| 59, [$9, 59,59, |$9. (59, |59, |59, |59, |59, |59, |$9,|59,|59,




T042D1000

Lithia Springs Elementary School

Summary Status Report

Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Lithia Springs Elementary School 1-Aug-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
T042D1000 TRANSPORTATION 27-Feb-18 31-Oct-18

Initial Budget
Issued P.O.s
Approved C.O.s

Current Budget
Pending C.O.s
Budget with Pending C.O.s

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s

$0.00
$76.66
$0.00

$76.66
$0.00

$76.66

($76.66)
($76.66)

Planned Budget Spend
Approved Invoices

$0.00
$76.66

Variance

Behind Target Spending

On Target Spending

S90.00
S80.00

-$76.66
0.00%

L 4

Cumulative

S70.00
S60.00
$50.00
S540.00
$30.00
$20.00
S$10.00

sSo.00

- - - - . - - - -
8/17 8/17 8/17 9417 917 10/1710/1711/1711/1712/1712/17 1/18 1,/18 1/18 2,/18 2/18 3/18 3718 4a4,/18

- . - -
4418 5/18 5/18 6/18 6/18 7/18 7,/18 7/18 8/18 8/18 9/18 9/18

8/17

/17

10/17

11/17

12,17

1718

2/18

3/18

4/18

5/18

&6/18

7/18

8/18

a/18

10/18

|[—e—Budsget so.00

S0.00

S0.00

$0.00

S0.00

S$S0.00

$0.00

S0.00

S0.00

$0.00

$0.00

S0.00

S$0.00

$0.00

S0.00

| —e—silled $0.00

S76.66

S$76.66

S$76.66

S76.66

S$76.66

S$76.66

S76.66

S$76.66

S$76.66

S$S76.66

S576.66

S$76.66

S$S76.66

S76.66

—— Budget
—p— Bill ed




T043D0200 Chestnut Log Middle School

Summary Status Report

Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Chestnut Log Middle School 1-Aug-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
T043D0200 TRANSPORTATION 27-Feb-18 31-Oct-18

Initial Budget
Issued P.O.s

Approved C.O.s

$0.00
$76.67
$0.00

Current Budget
Pending C.O.s

$76.67
$0.00

Budget with Pending C.O.s

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s

$76.67

($76.67)
($76.67)

Approved Invoices
Variance

$0.00
$76.66

Behind Target Spending

$S90.00
S80.00

Cumulative

-576.66

0.00%

Planned Budget Spend

S70.00
$60.00
SS50.00
S40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$10.00

$S0.00

—— Budget
—— Billed

- - - - - - - -
8/17 8/17 8/17 9/17 9/17 10/1710/1711/1711/1712/1712/17 1/18 1/18 1/18 2/18 2/18 3/18 3/18 4/18 4/18 5/18

- - - -
s/18 &/18 6/18 7/18 7/18 7/18 8/18 8/18 9/18 9/18

8/17 o/17 10/17

11/17

12/17

1/18

2/18

3/18

as/is8

5/18

&6/18

7/18

8/18

o/18

10/18

—p— Budget $0.00 $0.00 S0.00

S0.00

S0.00

S0.00

S0.00

S0.00

S0.00

S0.00

S0.00

S0.00

S0.00

S0.00

S0.00

—p— Billed S0.00 S76.66 S76.66

S76.66

ST6.66

S$76.66

S76.66

S$76.66

S76.66

S76.66

S76.66

S76.66

S76.66

S76.66

S$76.66




T044D0200 New Manchester High School

Project Name:

New Manchester High School

Summary Status Report

Program Manager:

Start Date:
1-Aug-17

Program Number:
T044D0200

Program Element:
TRANSPORTATION

Report Period:
27-Feb-18

31-Oct-18

Completion Date:

Initial Budget
Issued P.O.s
Approved C.O.s
Current Budget
Pending C.O.s

Budget with Pending C.O.s

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s

$0.00
$76.67
$0.00

$76.67
$0.00

$76.67

($76.67)
($76.67)

Behind Target Spending

Planned Budget Spend $0.00
Approved Invoices $76.67
Variance -576.67

0.00%

S90.00
S80.00
S70.00
S60.00
S50.00
S40.00
S30.00
S20.00
$S10.00

S0.00

Cumulative

- - - - - - - - -
8/17 8/17 8/17 9/17 9417 10/1710/1711/1711/1712/1712/17 1/18 1/18 1/18 2/18 2/18 3/18 3/18 4/18 4/18 5/18 5/18 6/18 6/18 7/18 7/18 7/18 8/18 8/18 9/18 9/18

—— Budget
—— Billed

B8/17

o/17

10/17

11/17

12/17

1/18

2/18 3/18 a/18 5/18 6/18 7/18 B8/18 /18 10/18

—p— Budget

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

$0.00

S0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 S0.00

—p— Billed

$0.00

S76.67

S76.67

S76.67

S76.67

S$76.67

S$76.67 S76.67 S76.67 S76.67 S76.67 S76.67 S76.67 S76.67 S$76.67




Project Name:

T051D1234 Transportation Equip. Procurement — FY2017

Summary Status Report

Program Manager: Start Date:
Transportation Procurement- 2017 1-Jun-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
T051D1234 TRANSPORTATION 1-Mar-18 28-Feb-18

Initial Budget $600,000.00
Issued P.O.s $594,225.00

Approved C.O.s

$0.00

Current Budget $594,225.00
Pending C.O.s

Budget with Pending C.O.s $594,225.00

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.

$0.00

$5,775.00
$5,775.00

Planned Budget Spend $600,000.00
Approved Invoices $166,346.00

Variance $433,654.00

27.72%

Behind Target Spending

On Target Spending

S$700,000.00
$S600,000.00
$500,000.00
$400,000.00
$300,000.00
$200,000.00

Cumulative

$100,000.00 - ——— _//'
SO0.00 e - - -
—~ —~ — —~ ~ —~ —~ —~ — —~ —~ —~ — — — —~ — — ~ ~ ~ ~ — —~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~— ~ oo oo oo oo oo
= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = - = = = = — = = = = =
= pr=; pr=; pr=y = — — [ — =2y =3 == =5 =) =5 = = =5 = = = = — = — e — o~ o~ = = — — — — ~
= = = = = = = = = = = = =
6/17 F/AT 8/17 o/17 10/17 11/17 12717 1/18 2/18
—— Budget S0.00 S0.00 S0.00 S0.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $600,000.00
—— Billed $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $102,419.00 $102,419.00 $166,346.00 $166,346.00 $166,346.00 $166,346.00

Budget
—p—— Billed




PARKS & RECREATION PROJECTS 17%
s of March 01, 2018




P010D0200 Boundary Waters Restrooms / Concession Box / Press Box

Summary Status Report

Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Boundary Waters Restrooms/Concessions/ Press Box 1-Jun-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
PO10D0200 PARKS AND RECREATION 27-Feb-18 16-Nov-18
___ = ProjectMetriecs | [ Planned Spend vs Approved InvoicestoDate |
Initial Budget $650,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $20,000.00
Issued P.O.s $32,670.00 Approved Invoices $170.00
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance $19,8230.00
Current Budget $32,670.00 0.85%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $32,670.00

Behind Target Spending

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $617,330.00
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $617,330.00

Cumulative
$700,000.00
$600,000.00
$500,000.00
$400,000.00
$300,000.00

$200,000.00 ——— Budget
$100,000.00 e Billed
$0.00 @ < = — . = —& —_— = — - - = = < )
6/17 7/17 8/17 9/17 10/17 11/17 12/17 1/18 2/18 3/18 a/18 s/18 6/18 7/18 8/18 a/18 10/18 11/18
6/17 Z/17 8/17 o/17 10/17 11/17 12717 i/18 2/18 3/18 a/is 5/18 6/18 7/18 8/18 o/18 1o/18 11718
—— Budget S0.00 S0.00 $0.00 S0.00 S0.00 $0.00 $10,000.|520,000. ||$32,500.|$32,500.|5$32,500.|$77.500.||5177,500|5277,500/$37 7,500 |5477,500|5577,.500|5617,500

—p— Billed $0.00 $0.00 $170.00 | $170.00 | $170.00 | $170.00 | $170.00 | $170.00 | $170.00 | $170.00 | $170.00 | $170.00 | $170.00 | $170.00 | $170.00 | $170.00 | $170.00 | $170.00




P020D0200 Boundary Waters Soccer Field Lighting

Summary Status Report

Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Boundary Waters Soccer Field Lighting 31-Jul-18
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
P020D0200 PARKS AND RECREATION 27-Feb-18 30-Aug-18
___ ProjectMetries | [ Planned Spend vs Approved InvoicestoDate |
Initial Budget $160,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $0.00
Issued P.O.s $210.00 Approved Invoices $210.00
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance -$210.00
Current Budget $210.00 0.00%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $210.00

Behind Target Spending

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $159,790.00
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $159,790.00

Cumulative

$180,000.00
$160,000.00
$140,000.00
$120,000.00
$100,000.00

$80,000.00

$60,000.00

—— Budget
$40,000.00
$20,000.00 —®—Billed
S0.00 @ < - - - - - - - - > -
8/17 8/17 8/17 9/17 9/17 10/17 10/17 11/17 11/17 12/17 12/17 1/18 1/18 1/18 2/18 2/18 3/18 3/18 4a/18 a/18 5/18 5/18 6/18 6/18 7/18 7/18 7/18
8/17 /17 10/17 11/17 12/17 1i/1i8 2/18 3/18 ajis s/18 6/18 7/18 8/18
—e—Budget $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $60,000.00 |$160,000.00

—p— Billed $210.00 $210.00 $210.00 $210.00 $210.00 $210.00 $210.00 $210.00 $210.00 $210.00 $210.00 $210.00 $210.00




PO30D0030 Deer Lick Park Tennis Courts Resurfacing and New Lighting

|Project Name:

Summary Status Report

Deer Lick Park Tennis Courts Resurfacing and New Lighting

Program Manager:

Start Date:

1-Jun

-17

|Program Number:
P030D0030

Program Element:
PARKS AND RECREATION

Report Period:
27-Feb-18

Completion Date:
21-Feb-19

Initial Budget $550,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $0.00
Issued P.O.s $150.00 Approved Invoices $150.00
Approved C.O.s S150.00 Variance -S$150.00
Current Budget $300.00 0.00%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $300.00
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $549,700.00 On Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $549,700.00
Cumulative
$600,000.00
$500,000.00
$S400,000.00
$300,000.00
$200,000.00 Budgot
$100,000.00 —— Billed
$0.00 @ - - - - - - - — 4 - - - - - — < — < =
6/17 FSLTF 8/17 o9/17 10417 11/17 12/17 1/18 z/18 3/18 a/18 s/18 6/18 7/18 8/18 o/18 10/18 11/18 12/18 1/19 2/19
6/17 Z/17 8/17 o/17 10717 11/17 12717 1/18 Z/18 3/18 ajis s/18 | 6718 | 7718 | 8718 | o/7is8 10/18 11718 1z/18 1/109 2719
—@—Budget| $0.00 | S$0.00 s0.00 | S0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 | 50.00 | $0.00 [$15,000|$30,000/540,000($55,000(%55,000$65,0005105,00[%$180,00($280,00|{$380,00|5480,00 $540,00|5$560,00
—e—Billed S$0.00 S$S0.00 $0.00 $0.00 S$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 |[$150.00 5$300.00/|$300.00({$300.00|5300.00/$300.00|$300.00($300.00($300.00|$300.00|$300.00|{$300.00 $300.00|5$300.00




P0O40D0200 Multi-Purpose Recreation Center

Summary Status Report

Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Multi-Purpose Recreation Centers (25,000SF) 1-Jun-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
P040D0200 PARKS AND RECREATION 27-Feb-18 30-Dec-20
Initial Budget $7,000,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $500.00
Issued P.O.s $310.00 Approved Invoices $310.00
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance $190.00
Current Budget $310.00 62.00%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $310.00
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $6,999,690.00 On Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $6,999,690.00
Cumulative
$8,000,000.00
S7,000,000.00
S6,000,000.00
$5,000,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$3,000,000.00
S2,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00 —— Budget
S0.00 .
S0S S DD DD 22 s s s8R 8 88 8 R a2 s S SRS S S s | |8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 5 "~—Ovd
e/1|7/1|8/1|9/1 10/ |11/ |12/ 1 /12 /1 3/ afis/16/1 |7 /1 s/llgfl 10/ |11/ |12/ |v/1 |2/ 3/ a/1s5/1e/1 7/ 871 9/1 |10/ |1/ |12/ a2l 2/2|3/2|a/2|s5/2|6/2|7/2|8/2|o9/2 |10/ |11/ 12/
7 7 7 7 AF | ATF | A7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 18 |18 | 18 =] 9 9 9 o o o o o 19| 19| 19 o o o o o o o (o] [*] 20 | 20 | 20
—— Budget | S0.| S0. |SO0. |SO. I$'=ﬂ S50|S50|S50/$50/$10|S15|520/525|530 $35|$35 $35|S45|S70|S51, |51, 52,/53,(53,||54,|54,| 55,56, |56, |S7,||S$7, |57, |57, |57, |57, |87, |57, |S7,.|57.|57.|S7. |S7,|S7,
—— Billed S0.|S0. |SO0. SO.ISO. S31|S31|S31|S3L|S231|S21|S31 S31|S31 531|531 S$31|$S31|S31|S3L|S3L[S2L|S2L|S31|S31|S31|S31|S31 |531|$31|$3‘| S3L|S31|S31|S31L|S3L[{S2L|S$S31|S31|S31|S31|S31|S31




PO50D1000 Senior Center — Lithia Springs

Summary Status Report
Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Senior Center (14,500SF) 31-Jan-18
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
P0O50D1000 PARKS AND RECREATION 27-Feb-18 3-Jan-21

Initial Budget $5,300,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $0.00
Issued P.O.s $210.00 Approved Invoices $210.00
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance -$210.00
Current Budget $210.00 0.00%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $210.00
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $5,299,790.00
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $5,299,790.00
Cumulative
$6,000,000.00
$5,000,000.00
54,000,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00 Budget
OETE 2§ = = 8 8 = = 3m = = 3 = o= 3 o= 2 = 3 9 9 9% 8 8 2 = =2 2 =% =% =2 8 2 82 2 2 5 —e—sied
= - s - = = v = L~ = v == == T == - S = = s
=) S = 4S9 S 3 d9 S =2 4d9
A EY A A E A AR A AR A A DA I EE I EE I AR AE A AR AR AE A AR AR EY I I AP A A AP A A A AR A A EET A EETAEYE
17| 8 | 8|8 | 8| 8| 8| 8|8 |=s|1s8|is|18| o9 | 9 | 9 | 9| 9 | 92 | 9| 9| 9 |19|19|19| 0 | o | o | o | o|o|o| o|o|20|20|20]| 2
—e—Budget [$0.05200520,[$60,5 10051405 18052205 26053005 3505 350535053505 350535053505 35053505 1.6/S1.6/S1.6/$1.6/$1.6/$2.8/$2.8/52.8/$2.8/52.8/52.8/54,1|s4.1/s4.1|s4.1{s4.1[s4.1]s4.1|s5.3
—e—Billed $2108210521052105821052105210G52105210521052105210521052105210521052105210521052105210521052105210521052105210521052105621052105210521 05210521 0521052105210




P061D0030 Bill Arp Park

Summary Status Report

Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Bill Arp Park 10-Aug-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
P061D0030 PARKS AND RECREATION 27-Feb-18 21-Jun-19
__ = ProjectMetries | [ Planned Spend vs Approved InvoicestoDate |
Initial Budget $646,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $0.00
Issued P.O.s $46,085.00 Approved Invoices $85.00
Approved C.O.s $0.00 Variance -$85.00
Current Budget $46,085.00 0.00%
Pending C.O.s $0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $46,085.00
Behind Target Spending

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $599,915.00
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $599,915.00

Cumulative

$600,000.00

$500,000.00

$400,000.00

$300,000.00

$200,000.00 —— Budget
$100,000.00 - - —— Billed

S0.00 @ — — < - — - — W -

8/17 9/17 10/17 11/17 12/17 1/18 2/18 3/18 a/18 5718 6/18 7/18 8/18 a/18 10/18 11718 12/18 1/19 2/19  3/19 a/19 5/19 &6/19

8/17 | /17 |10/17 |11/17 12717 | 1/18 | 2/18 | 3/18 | 4/18 | 5/18 | 6/18 | 7/18 | 8718 | o718 |10/18 | 11718 [12/18| 1719 | 2/19 | 3/19 | 4/19 | 5/19 | 6/19
—@— Budget| $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 | $S0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 [$6.818|$15.07|$22,61|$30,50|$38,76(545,93554,19|$62,08|$64,60|564,60/$123,5/5182,4|$324,6|5$473.1/$569,2
—— Billed $0.00 |[$85.00|%$85.00|$85.00|%$85.00|/%$85.00|%$85.00|%$85.00|$85.00|%85.00|$85.00|$85.00|%$85.00|%385.00|%$85.00|3$85.00|%85.00|%85.00|/$85.00|%$85.00|%$85.00|%$85.00/%$85.00




P062D0004 Fairplay Park

Summary Status Report

Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Fairplay Park 10-Aug-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
P062D0004 PARKS AND RECREATION 27-Feb-18 30-Jun-19
__ ProjectMetrics | | Planned Spend vs Approved InvoicestoDate |
Initial Budget $662,500.00 Planned Budget Spend $0.00
Issued P.O.s $46,085.00 Approved Invoices $85.00
Approved C.O.s $0.00 Variance -$85.00
Current Budget $46,085.00 0.00%
Pending C.O.s $0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $46,085.00
Behind Target Spending

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $616,415.00
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $616,415.00

Cumulative

S$700,000.00

S600,000.00

$500,000.00

$400,000.00

$300,000.00

S200,000.00 —— Budget

$100,000.00 — Bi ll &
- - - - - - -

$0.00 e — <= = = = = <= —— — — = — -
8/17 o/17 10/17 11717 12/17 1/18 2/18 3/18  4/18  5/18 s/18  7/18 8/18 o/18 10/18 11/18 12/18 1/19 2/19  3/19 a/19 5/19 6/19

8/17 9/17 |1o0/17 |11/17 [12/17 | 1/18 2/18 3/18 | 4/18 s/18 6/18 7/18 s8/18 o/18 |1o0/18 | 11/18|12/18| 1/19 2/19 3/19 | 418 s5/19 6/19
—— Budget || S0.00 | $S0.00 | S0.00 | $S0.00 | $S0.00 | S0.00 | $S0.00 | S0.00 |$6,993|515,45|5$23,18|5$31,28|5$39,75 547,11 |$55,57 563,67 $66,25|5$66,25(|$126,7|5265,8(/5411,5|5$563,92/5$662.5
—— Billed $0.00 [$85.00|$85.00|$85.00|$85.00|$85.00|$85.00|$85.00|$85.00|$85.00|$85.00|$85.00|$85.00|$85.00|$85.00|$85.00|$85.00|$85.00|$85.00|$85.00|$85.00|3$85.00|585.00




PO71D1234 Miscellaneous Equipment Purchases - 2017

Summary Status Report

Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
2017 - Miscellaneous EquipmentPurchases Misc Vendors 1-Apr-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
PO71D1234 PARKS AND RECREATION 1-Mar-18 28-Feb-18
__ ProjectMetries |
Initial Budget $180,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $180,000.00
Issued P.O.s $158,277.13 Approved Invoices $129,588.73
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance $50,411.27
Current Budget $158,277.13 71.99%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $158,277.13
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $21,722.87
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $21,722.87
Cumulative
$200,000.00
$150,000.00 - 'f
. . . —
$100,000.00
$550,000.00 —— Budget
$0.00 pe - - —p— Billed
S EE 555 EEESEESEEEEESEEEEESEEE55E5E85EE88888s58s888
4/17 sS/17 6/17 7/17 8/17 9/17 10/17 11/17 12/17 1/18 2/18
—— Budget $0.00 $0.00 S0.00 $5,800.00 $39,800.00 $124,000.00 $131,000.00 $160,000.00 $160,000.00 $160,000.00 $180,000.00
—— Billed $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,315.00 $42,978.35 $121,409.35 $122,671.73 $124,771.73 $124,771.73 $124,771.73 $129,588.73




MAHJR Misc. Program Management Expenses - 2018

Project Name:
Program Management Expenses - 2018

Summary Status Report

Program Manager:
Rich Boullain

Start Date:
15-Jan-18

Program Number:
MAHJR2018

Program Element:

PROGRAM MANAGEMENT EXPENSES

Report Period:
27-Feb-18

Completion Date:

15-Dec-18

Initial Budget $737,788.21 Planned Budget Spend $61,482.35
Issued P.O.s $737,788.21 Approved Invoices $0.00
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance $61,482.35
Current Budget $737,788.21 0.00%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $737,788.21
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $0.00 On Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $0.00
Cumulative
S$800,000.00
S700,000.00 —
$600,000.00
$500,000.00
$400,000.00
S300,000.00
$200,000.00 - Budget
$100,000.00
$0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - —— Bill ed
fsssS5555:5558888355 258888 2858585555858 88¢c¢8¢8¢¢§
1/18 2/18 3/18 ajis s/18 &6/18 7/18 s/18 o/fi8 10/18 11/1s 12/18
I—.—Budget $561,482.35 S$122,964.70 5184,447.05 $245,929.40 S$307.411.75 $368.894.10 $430,376.45 $5491,858.80 5553,341.15 5614,823.50 $676,305.85 S737,788.20
I—.—Billed 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 S0.00 $0.00 $0.00 S0.00 S0.00 $0.00 S0.00 S0.00 $0.00
]
s/1s8 s/1s8 Zz/1=s |
4a1.726 50.0%6 58.326 &.7




End of March Dashboard Report

Thank You!



